
Habersham Central Wrestling 
2020-2021

Date V/JV Opponent
Tuesday, November 17, 2020 V/JV @ Johnson tri w/ White Co

Wednesday, November 25, 2020 V @ Grayson Duals
Wednesday, November 25, 2020 JV @Archer scramble

Tuesday, December 01, 2020 V/JV Stephens County 
Friday, December 04, 2020 V @Jackson county invitational

Saturday, December 05, 2020 V @Jackson county invitational
Saturday, December 12, 2020 V @Lumpkin invitational
Saturday, December 12, 2020 JV @ Dacula Duals
Tuesday, December 15, 2020 V/JV/MS @ Franklin County
Saturday, December 19, 2020 V @ Arrowhead Classic
Tuesday, December 22, 2020 V @ Lakeside Evans traditional
Tuesday, December 29, 2020 V @ Lambert Holiday Classic

Wednesday, December 30, 2020 V @ Lambert Holiday Classic
Saturday, January 02, 2021 V @ Seneca, SC Duals
Saturday, January 02, 2021 JV @ Cherokee Bluff Duals 
Tuesday, January 05, 2021 V/JV @ Stephens county
Tuesday, January 12, 2021 V/JV Rabun County / --- (senior night)
Friday, January 15, 2021 V Area Duals

Saturday, January 16, 2021 V Area Duals
Saturday, January 30, 2021 V @State Duals
Friday, February 05, 2021 V Area traditional

Saturday, February 06, 2021 V Area traditional
Thursday, February 11, 2021 V @ State Traditional

Friday, February 12, 2021 V @ State Traditional
Saturday, February 13, 2021 V @ State Traditional



Habersham Central Wrestling 
2020-2021

time
5:30PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
5:00PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
5:00PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
5:00PM
5:00PM

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD



Saturday, November 14, 2020 JV @Archer scramble 9:00AM
Tuesday, November 17, 2020 V/JV @ Johnson tri w/ White Co 5:30PM
Saturday, November 21, 2020 V/JV Raider Duals 9:00AM
Tuesday, December 01, 2020 V/JV Stephens County 5:00PM
Saturday, December 12, 2020 JV @ Dacula Duals 9:00AM
Tuesday, December 15, 2020 V/JV/MS @ Franklin County 5:00PM
Saturday, January 02, 2021 JV @ Cherokee Bluff Duals 9:00AM
Tuesday, January 05, 2021 V/JV @ Stephens county 5:00PM
Tuesday, January 12, 2021 V/JV Rabun County / --- (senior night) 5:00PM



Saturday, November 14, 2020
Tuesday, November 17, 2020
Saturday, November 21, 2020

Wednesday, November 25, 2020
Tuesday, December 01, 2020
Friday, December 04, 2020

Saturday, December 05, 2020
Saturday, December 12, 2020
Tuesday, December 15, 2020
Saturday, December 19, 2020
Tuesday, December 22, 2020
Tuesday, December 29, 2020

Wednesday, December 30, 2020
Saturday, January 02, 2021
Tuesday, January 05, 2021
Friday, January 08, 2021

Saturday, January 09, 2021
Tuesday, January 12, 2021
Friday, January 15, 2021

Saturday, January 16, 2021
Friday, January 22, 2021

Saturday, January 23, 2021
Friday, January 29, 2021

Saturday, January 30, 2021
Friday, February 05, 2021

Saturday, February 06, 2021
Thursday, February 11, 2021

Friday, February 12, 2021
Saturday, February 13, 2021



V @ South Forsyth Duals 9:00AM
V/JV @ Johnson tri w/ White Co 5:30PM
V/JV Raider Duals 9:00AM

V @ Grayson Duals 9:00AM
V/JV Stephens County 5:00PM

V @Jackson county invitational 9:00AM
V @Jackson county invitational 9:00AM
V @Lumpkin invitational 9:00AM

V/JV/MS @ Franklin County 5:00PM
V @ Arrowhead Classic 9:00AM
V @ Lakeside Evans traditional 9:00AM
V @ Lambert Holiday Classic 9:00AM
V @ Lambert Holiday Classic 9:00AM
V @ Seneca, SC Duals 9:00AM

V/JV @ Stephens county 5:00PM
V Area Duals 9:00AM
V Area Duals 9:00AM

V/JV Rabun County / --- (senior night) 5:00PM
V @State Duals Qualifier TBD
V @State Duals Qualifier TBD
V @State Duals TBD
V @State Duals TBD
V Area Traditional TBD
V Area Traditional TBD
V @ Sectionals TBD
V @ Sectionals TBD
V @ State Traditional TBD
V @ State Traditional TBD
V @ State Traditional TBD


